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Houlton, ME

June 13 Thursday Machias Savings Bank 7:00 PM
June 20 Thursday The American Legion 

Chester L. Briggs Post 47
7:00 PM

June 27 Thursday Katahdin Trust Company

June 3 Wednesday Midnight Madness 7:00 PM
July 4 Thursday PARADE 10:00 AM
July 11 Thursday RSU 29 Educators 

Association
7:00 PM

July 18 Thursday Bangor Savings Bank 7:00 PM

July 25 Thursday SADC/ Future Professionals 
of Arooostook

7:00 PM

August 1 Thursday Houlton Rotary Club 7:00 PM
August 8 Thursday F.A. Peabody Company 7:00 PM
August 15 Thursday End of Year Celebration 7:00 PM

Concerts are held at Monument Park in the Houlton Amphitheater

McGill’s Community Band

Band Director:  Mike Hutchinson
Manager: Kevin Mania

Thank you to the following groups that help support us…
Brown Construction, McDonalds, The Putnam Foundation, WHOU FM, 

Houlton Parks and Recreation, Harbison Plumbing, Heating and Air Conditioning, 
Computer Doctor of Maine,The BUS, all of our weekly sponsors and 

our wonderful community that joins us each week.  

http://www.mcgillsband.com

